
North-Facing Section I
*drawing scale ¼'' = 1'-0''

A301 
North-
Facing 
Sectio

ns

1

North-Facing Section II
*drawing scale ¼'' = 1'-0''

A301 
North-
Facing 
Sectio

ns

2

North-Facing Section III:
Lower Bath
*drawing scale ¼'' = 1'-0''

A301 
North-
Facing 
Sectio

ns

3

North-Facing Section IV
*drawing scale ¼'' = 1'-0''

A301 
North-
Facing 
Sectio

ns

4

North-Facing Section V
*drawing scale ¼'' = 1'-0''

A301 
North-
Facing 
Sectio

ns

5

wood framing

concrete

Sections, General Notes:

1. Unless labelled as "existing", assume features are to be newly constructed. (Refer to 
foundation and roof plans for the general boundaries of what is existing and what is to be 
newly constructed.)

Legend

Window or Door labels are attached to
window/door width. Note that width indicates
the rough opening. See  schedules on page A601.

[WD---]

2.     Elevations are with respect to:
    - line marked "A", top edge of existing subfloor in the great room
    - line marked "B", top edge of existing tile floor in entry
    - line marked "C", top edge of existing concrete floor in lower level
    Note: assume finished floor elevations are 3/4" above these floor elevations.

5'-11 3/4"

3'
-0

"

6'
-3

"

4'-5 1/2"

8'
-1

 3
/4

"

8'
-1

 3
/4

"

8'
-1

 3
/4

"

2'-10" [WD-28]

2'-8" [WD-32]

2'-8" [WD-32]

6'
-1

0 
1/

2"

2'-8" [WD-32]

6'
-1

0 
1/

2"

12'-7 1/4"

2'-0"

3'
-0

"

5'
-1

 3
/4

"

2'-3/4"

6"

21'-7"

8'-4 1/2"
6'

-1
0 

1/
2"

6'-0" [WD-35]

8'
-2

 1
/2

"

3'-7 1/2"

6'
-1

0 
1/

2"

2'-8" [WD-32]

7'
-1

 3
/4

"

1'
-0

"

4'-0"

2'-10" [WD-33]

1'
-0

"

7'
-6

 1
/2

"

2'-10" [WD-28] 2'-10" [WD-33]

1'
-0

"7"

7"

7"

7"

4'-0"

1'
-0

"

1'-8 1/2"

4 
1/

2"

8'
-7

"

1'-7 3/4"
5'-4"

A

C

B

A

C

B
B

2'-8" [WD-34]
(pocket)

2'-8" [WD-32]

6'-0" [WD-35]

17'-0"

3'
-7

"

8'
-1

 3
/4

"

6'
-1

0 
1/

2"

7'
-1

 1
/2

"

8'
-1

1"

1'-2 1/2"

6'
-1

0 
1/

2"

17'-0"

6'-11 3/4"

7'
-9

"

6'
-1

0 
1/

2"

7'
-1

 1
/2

"

9'
-2

 1
/2

"

6'
-1

0 
1/

2"

8'
-1

 3
/4

"

5'-2 1/2"

10 1/2"

8'-7 3/4"

2'-8" [WD-32]

6" 10 1/2"

2'
-4

"

2'-8" [WD-34]
(pocket)

2'-8" [WD-32]

1'
-2

"

1'-8 1/2"

4 
1/

2"

3'
-7

"

2'
-4

"

6'-11"

4'
-6

 1
/2

"

2'-7 1/2"

6'
-1

0 
1/

2"2'-7 1/2"

7'
-9

"

7'
-1

 3
/4

"

3'-6"

7"

7'
-6

 1
/2

"

6'
-1

0 
1/

2"

1'
-3

"

3'-6" 5'-5 1/2"

5'-5 1/2"

 Existing 
Lengthwise 
Apex Beam

Existing
Metal
Beam 

(partially
exposed)

Hallway

False 
Ceiling

Existing
Metal
Beam 

(partially 
exposed)

Pantry
6'-4 1/2" x 4'-1"

26 sq. ft.

1st Bedroom
12'-11 1/2" x 13'-5 3/4

158 sq. ft
(including closet)

2nd Bedroom
15'-1 1/4" x 8'-4 1/2" +

4'-1" x 1'-3"
126 sq. ft

(excluding closet)

Powder 
Room

7'-7 1/4" x 
3'-4"

25 sq. ft.

Existing Brick
Fireplace

Existing Railing
(wood)

Existing Balcony
(cantilevered)

Existing 
Metal
Post 

(exposed)

 Existing 
Lengthwise 
Apex Beam

Existing Brick
Fireplace

Existing
Metal
Beam 

(partially
exposed)

Atrium
16'-10 1/4" x 9'-9" 

164 sq. ft.

Family Room
38'-1 3/4" x 12'-2 1/2"

467  sq. ft.

3rd Bedroom
14'-7" x 9'-7 3/4"

141 sq. ft.
(excluding closet)

Utility Room
(unfinished)

164 sq. ft.

half wall

 Ornamental 
Apex Beam

Trim

3rd Closet
3'-0" x 3'-7 1/2"

11 sq. ft.

1st Closet
2'-5" x 7'-0"
17.5 sq. ft.

Lower Bathroom
13'-3 1/2 x 7'-10"

104 sq. ft.

Bathtub
/Shower

False Ceiling

Hearth
(slate top, 

wood base)
1'-8 3/4" x 

9'-2" x
1'-6"

Stairs Up 
2'-4"

Medicine 
Cabinet

Existing
Metal Beam

(partially
exposed)

 Existing 
Lengthwise 
Apex Beam

Family Room Door Awning 
(wood with plexiglass cover)

 Existing 
Wood Post 

Master Bedroom
16'-7 1/2" x 14'-8 1/2"

245 sq. ft.

Hallway
28'-6" (avg.) x 5'-0"

143 sq. ft.

Den
21'-3/4" x 21'-7"

455 sq. ft.
(including closet)

Master Closet
21'-8 1/4" x 6'-6"

141 sq. ft.

Hallway

Soffit for
HVAC Soffit for

HVAC

False Ceiling

 Existing 
Lengthwise 
Apex Beam

Hallway
28'-6" (avg.) x 5'-0"

143 sq. ft.

Den
20'-6 1/2" x 21'-4 1/2"

439 sq. ft.
(including closet)

Master Closet
21'-8 1/4" x 6'-6"

141 sq. ft.

Hallway

Soffit for
HVAC

Master Toilet
4' x 5'-2 1/2"

21 sq. ft.

Existing 
Foundation

Existing
Metal
Beam 

(partially
 exposed)
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HVAC
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Toilet
(behind)

Shower
Cubbies

 New Wood 
Post 

Furnace Room 
(unfinished) 
3'-0" x 4'-0"

Existing Gas
Furnace
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